
WHAT’S ON AT TRINITY PRIMARY SCHOOL?

Date: Time: What? Where? Who?

Term 2 2025 - 22nd April to 4th July

Monday 21nd April NO SCHOOL EASTER MONDAY Whole School

Tuesday 22nd April All Day Term 2 Starts Whole School

Friday 25th April NO SCHOOL Anzac Day Whole School

Thursday 1st May 9am-12pm Cross Country
Years 3 - 6

Volunteers Needed

Saturday 3  Mayrd Time TBC
Election Day 

BBQ and Cake Stall
Volunteers Needed

TBC Thursday 8  May TBCth All Day Excursion to Twisted Science Years 1 and 2

Thursday 8th and  Friday 9  Mayth All Day Mother’s Day Stall Whole School

Friday 9  Mayth 8.15-9.15am Mothers Day Breakfast
Mothers and Carers 

of Trinity Primary School Students

Friday 9th May T.B.C District Cross Country Selected Students 

Wednesday 14th May 8.45am-9.00am
Careers’ Week Parade - 

‘When I grow up I want to be’
Whole School

Tuesday 20  Mayth All Day Excursion to Healesville Sanctuary Years 3-4 

Tuesday 27  Mayth 10am-11am SEDA Soccer Clinic Years 5-6

Tuesday 3rd June 10am-11am SEDA Soccer Clinic Years 5-6

Monday 9th June All Day King’s Birthday Whole School

Tuesday 10  Juneth 1.00pm-2.00pm SEDA Soccer Clinic Years 5-6

Tuesday 17th June 9am-10am Feast of the Holy Trinity Mass Whole School

Friday 20th June 9.30am-3.00pm Winter Gala Years 5-6

Friday 27th June All Day
Preps 100 Days of School

Celebration
Preps

Friday 4th April 1.00pm - 1.45pm End of Term 2 School Assembly Whole School 

Term 3 2025 - 21st of July - 19th September

Monday 21  Julyst 8.45am Start of Term 3 Whole School 

Monday 18  August -  Friday 22  Augustth nd All Week Book Week Whole School

Friday 29th August All Day School Closure Day Whole School

Tuesday 16  Septemberth Evening Art show opening (open T, W, Th) Whole School

Term 4 2025 6th October to 16h December 

Monday 13  October - Tuesday 14  October th th All Day
3/4 Camp ‘Don Bosco Camp’

Dromana
Grade 3/4 Students

Wednesday 15  October th Morning Grandparents’ Day and Mass Whole School

Monday 3  November and Tuesday 4

November

rd th

NO SCHOOL TIL day and Melbourne Cup Whole School

Monday 17th November - 

Wednesday 19th November
All Day

5/6 Camp ‘The Ranch’

Mornington 
Grade 5/6 Students 


